
Lesson Schedule 
 

Diversey Driving Range 
 
Tuesday, August 14 at 6:30 p.m. 
Saturday, August 18 at 1 p.m. and 3:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 21 at 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 28 at 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, August 31 at 3:30 p.m. and 6 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, September 4 at 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, September 14 at 3:30 p.m. and 6:30 p.m. 
Saturday, September 15 at 2:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 18 at 6:30 p.m. 
Saturday, September 22 at 2:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 25 at 6:30 p.m. 
 
Saturday, October 6 at noon and 3 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 9 at 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 16 at 6 p.m. 
Saturday, October 20 at noon and 3:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 23 at 6 p.m. 
 
 
George W. Dunne National 
 
Tuesday, August 7 at noon 
Tuesday, August 14 at noon 
Thursday, August 16 at 7 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 21 at noon 
Tuesday, August 28 at noon 
Thursday, August 30 at 6:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesdayy, September 4 at noon 
Tuesday, September 11 at noon 
Thursday, September 13 at 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 18 at noon 



 
Thursday, September 20 at 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 25 at noon 
Thursday, September 27 at 6:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 2 at noon 
Tuesday, October 9 at noon 
Tuesday, October 16 at noon 
Tuesday, October 23 at noon 
Thursday, October 25 at 6 p.m. 


